
Thursday, July 03, 2025 No Meeting - Dark No Meeting - Dark

Thursday, July 10, 2025 High Tea Kickoff/fundraising Atlantis Hotel Resort and Casino

Tuesday, July 15, 2025 Board Meeting               6151 Lakeside Dr. Suite 2100, Reno

Thursday, July 17, 2025 Business Meeting Atlantis Hotel Resort and Casino

Thursday, July 24,2025 Urban Roots/Public Awareness  Atlantis Hotel Resort and Casino
Thursday, July 31, 2025 5th Thursday Event/Comm Outreach Atlantis Hotel Resort and Casino

Thursday, August 07, 2025 No Meeting - Dark No Meeting - Dark 

Thursday, August 14, 2025 STEAM Atlantis Hotel Resort and Casino

Tuesday, August 19, 2025 Board Meeting  6151 Lakeside Dr. Suite 2100, Reno

Thursday, August 21, 2025 Business Meeting Atlantis Hotel Resort and Casino
Thursday, August 28, 2025 Attendance Atlantis Hotel Resort and Casino

Thursday, September 04, 2025 No Meeting - Dark No Meeting - Dark 

Tuesday, September 09, 2025 Board Meeting  6151 Lakeside Dr. Suite 2100, Reno

Thursday, September 11, 2025 Business Meeting Atlantis Hotel Resort and Casino

Thursday, September 18, 2025 Membership Atlantis Hotel Resort and Casino

Thursday, September 25, 2025 5th Thursday Event/Comm Outreach Atlantis Hotel Resort and Casino
Saturday, September 27, 2025 Queen of Hearts Tea/Fundraising Atlantis Hotel Resort and Casino

Thursday, October 02, 2025 Tech Support Atlantis Hotel Resort and Casino

Tuesday, October 07, 2025 Board Meeting  6151 Lakeside Dr. Suite 2100, Reno

Thursday, October 09, 2025 Business Meeting Atlantis Hotel Resort and Casino

Thursday, October 16, 2025 Youth Awards Atlantis Hotel Resort and Casino

Thursday, October 23, 2025 5th Thursday/SITM Birthday/Comm Outreach Atlantis Hotel Resort and Casino
Thursday, October 30, 2025 Halloween Social/Hospitality Atlantis Hotel Resort and Casino

Thursday, November 06, 2025        Project 150/Community OutReach Atlantis Hotel Resort and Casino

Tuesday, November 11, 2025 Board Meeting  6151 Lakeside Dr. Suite 2100, Reno

Thursday, November 13, 2025 Business Meeting Atlantis Hotel Resort and Casino

Thursday, November 20, 2025 International Connections Atlantis Hotel Resort and Casino

Thursday, November 27, 2025 NO Meeting - Dark No Meeting - Dark

Thursday, December 04, 2025 Xmas Candy Bags/Project 150/Comm OutR Atlantis Hotel Resort and Casino

Tuesday, December 09, 2025 Board Meeting  6151 Lakeside Dr. Suite 2100, Reno

Thursday, December 11, 2025 Business Meeting Atlantis Hotel Resort and Casino

Thursday, December 18, 2025  Holiday Social/Bake Sale/Hospitality Atlantis Hotel Resort and Casino

Thursday, December 25, 2025 NO Meeting  - Dark No Meeting - Dark

Thursday, January 01, 2026 NO Meeting  - Dark No Meeting - Dark

Thursday, January 08, 2026 Committee Updates Atlantis Hotel Resort and Casino
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Tuesday, January 13, 2026 Board Meeting  6151 Lakeside Dr. Suite 2100, Reno

Thursday, January 15, 2026 Business Meeting Atlantis Hotel Resort and Casino

Thursday, January 22, 2026 STEAM Atlantis Hotel Resort and Casino
Thursday, January 29, 2026 5th Thursday Event/Comm Outreach Atlantis Hotel Resort and Casino

Thursday, February 05, 2026 Live Your Dream/WS and Awards Atlantis Hotel Resort and Casino

Tuesday, February 10, 2026 Board Meeting  6151 Lakeside Dr. Suite 2100, Reno

Thursday, February 12, 2026 Business Meeting Atlantis Hotel Resort and Casino

Thursday, February 19, 2026 Attendance Atlantis Hotel Resort and Casino

Thursday, February 26, 2026 Finance and Governace Atlantis Hotel Resort and Casino

Thursday, March 05, 2026 Easter Candy Bags/Prjt 150/Comm Outreach Atlantis Hotel Resort and Casino

Tuesday, March 10, 2026 Board Meeting  6151 Lakeside Dr. Suite 2100, Reno

Thursday, March 12, 2026 Business Meeting Atlantis Hotel Resort and Casino

Thursday, March 19, 2026 Tech Support Atlantis Hotel Resort and Casino

Thursday, March 26, 2026 TTY Kickoff Atlantis Hotel Resort and Casino

Thursday, April 02, 2026 International Connections Atlantis Hotel Resort and Casino

Tuesday, April 07, 2026 Board Meeting  6151 Lakeside Dr. Suite 2100, Reno

Thursday, April 09, 2026 Business Meeting Atlantis Hotel Resort and Casino

Thursday, April 16, 2026 Youth Awards Atlantis Hotel Resort and Casino

Thursday, April 23, 2026 Open Atlantis Hotel Resort and Casino
Thursday, April 30, 2026 5th Thursday Event/Comm Outreach Atlantis Hotel Resort and Casino

Thursday, May 07, 2026 Scrapbook Committee Clouds Atlantis Hotel Resort and Casino

Tuesday, May 12, 2026 Board Meeting    6151 Lakeside Dr. Suite 2100, Reno

Thursday, May 14, 2026 Thanks to Youth Luncheon Atlantis Hotel Resort and Casino

Thursday, May 21, 2026 Business Meeting Atlantis Hotel Resort and Casino
Thursday, May 28, 2026 Membership Ceec Abrahams Award Atlantis Hotel Resort and Casino

Thursday, June 04, 2026 Women's Scholarships/WS and Awards Atlantis Hotel Resort and Casino

Tuesday, June 09, 2026 Joint Board Meeting  6151 Lakeside Dr. Suite 2100, Reno

Thursday, June 11, 2026 Business Meeting Atlantis Hotel Resort and Casino

Thursday, June 18, 2026 Photo/Scrap Book /Year in Review Atlantis Hotel Resort and Casino
Thursday, June 25, 2026 Installation of 2026-2027 Board Atlantis Hotel Resort and Casino
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